Annexure - 7
List of Creditors as on 28 November 2020

Date of Commencement of CIRP - 19 February 2020

Name of Corproate Debtor - Morakhia Copper And Alloys Private Limited
List of operational creditors (Government dues)

S. No. Name of Creditor Identification Details of claim received Details of Claim Ad. d Amount of | Amount of any| Amount of | Amount of Remarmks, if any Security Interest
Number Date of claim Amount Amount Nature of|Amount covered| Amount |Whether| % of voting | contingent | mutual dues, claim not claim under
received Claimed Admitted Claim by security |covered by| related |share in CoC claim  [that may beset-| admitted | verification
interest guarantee | party? off
1{Income Tax Department Not applicable 16-Jun-20 1,67,14,666 1,67,14,666|Income - - [No - - - - - | None None
tax dues
Total 1.67.14.666] 1.67.14.666] - of - - 0 N - - -




